
Score Bridle # Entrant Full Name Horse Name Class Name A/O/J
63.750 339 Krystal Willcox Mega Kaz* Introductory Test A Amateur
67.500 384 Kim Hanlin SpruceHill Fiona Introductory Test A Amateur
70.625 329 David Liu ROUSELLEUX Introductory Test A Amateur

62.187 33 Cora Falkenstein Merlin Introductory Test B Junior
69.687 307 Lena Smith Taste the Rainbow Introductory Test B Junior
65.000 7 Regina Clay Intimate Tales * Introductory Test B Junior

65.937 339 Krystal Willcox Mega Kaz* Introductory Test B Amateur
70.937 329 David Liu ROUSELLEUX Introductory Test B Amateur
65.000 384 kim hanlin SpruceHill Fiona Introductory Test B Amateur

66.000 307 Lena Smith Taste the Rainbow Introductory Test C Junior
63.250 36 Regina Clay Heart of Zoey Introductory Test C Junior
70.500 325 Emma Shaffer Shaken Not Stirred Introductory Test C Junior
62.750 7 Regina Clay Intimate Tales * Introductory Test C Junior

64.750 339 Krystal willcox Mega Kaz * Introductory Test C Amateur
62.750 324 Sandra Segursky Callie Introductory Test C Amateur
66.250 44 Diane Kridler Zane Introductory Test C Amateur

65.384 14 Emma Shaffer Shaken Not Stirred Training Level Test 1 Junior
scratch 36 Regina Clay Heart of Zoey Training Level Test 1 Junior

62.500 350 Myel Cornelius Pistol Training Level Test 1 Junior

60.192 324 Sandra Segursky Callie Training Level Test 1 Amateur
65.000 274 KELLY MYERS Outlaw Rodeo Star Training Level Test 1 Amateur
64.423 14 Patricia Kell Life Takes Visa Training Level Test 1 Amateur
62.692 44 Diane Kridler Zane Training Level Test 1 Amateur
63.461 29 Robin Helm Adagio Training Level Test 1 Amateur

66.730 344 Lisa Capp Third Time's A Charm * Training Level Test 1 Open
65.384 1 Emily Shertzer Who's The Man * Training Level Test 1 Open



63.103 258 Lillian Short Chief Training Level Test 2 Junior
62.931 350 Myel Cornelius Pistol Training Level Test 2 Junior

scratch 21 Lia Alexander Kool Your Jetts Training Level Test 2 Amateur
69.482 274 KELLY MYERS Outlaw Rodeo Star Training Level Test 2 Amateur
62.586 29 Robin Helm Adagio Training Level Test 2 Amateur

69.287 344 Lisa Capp Third Time's A Charm * Training Level Test 2 Open
65.862 1 Emily Shertzer Who's The Man * Training Level Test 2 Open
67.758 25 Ashley Minea St Tropez Training Level Test 2 Open

66.800 277 Alexa Kosofsky FLS Piltown Bay Training Level Test 3 Junior

63.000 29 Robin Helm Adagio Training Level Test 3 Amateur

70.600 25 Ashley Minea St Tropez Training Level Test 3 Open

67.222 277 Alexa Kosofsky FLS Piltown Bay First Level Test 1 Junior

63.148 20 Jill Darosh Mr. Squishy Marshmallow Puff First Level Test 1 Amateur

61.060 282 Hannah Bishop D'yschotheque/Davinci First Level Test 2 Junior
scratch 109 Madelyn Weller Levi First Level Test 2 Junior

66.515 20 Jill Darosh Mr. Squishy Marshmallow Puff First Level Test 2 Amateur
63.030 257 Nichole Foley Federico SFI First Level Test 2 Amateur
65.606 35 Crystal Bucks Time Step First Level Test 2 Amateur
69.242 219 Tyra Weigers Fox Ridge Zeva First Level Test 2 Amateur

68.030 24 Renee Cover BCF Dargo First Level Test 2 Open

61.666 282 Hannah Bishop D'yschotheque/Davinci First Level Test 3 Junior

64.444 26 Lauren Packard Bandit First Level Test 3 Amateur



71.111 24 Renee Cover BCF Dargo Musical Freestyle First LevelOpen

scratch 2 Tonda Lewis Edelweiss Levi Second Level Test 1 Amateur
62.286 26 Lauren Packard Bandit Second Level Test 1 Amateur
63.714 219 Tyra Wiegers Fox Ridge Zeva Second Level Test 1 Amateur
63.285 35 Crystal Bucks Time Step * Second Level Test 1 Amateur

70.227 258 Lillian Short Chief WD  Intro 1 Junior

62.272 18 Mary Rohrbaugh HOT RODDIN CAN DO WD  Intro 1 Amateur
69.545 45 Paul Healey Elegant Lady WD  Intro 1 Amateur

66.818 348 Ashley Roman-Francese Mister Bling A WD  Intro 1 Open

62.500 322 Ashley Parsells Big Al WD Intro 2 Amateur
63.888 280 Linda Shambaugh Elegant Lady WD Intro 2 Amateur

67.250 348 Ashley Roman-Francese Mister Bling A WD Intro 3 Open

65.500 10 Ashley Parsells Rubber Ducky WD Intro 4 Amateur

63.461 179 Kelly Benn Waps Special American WD Basic 1 Amateur
63.269 391 Micki Lentvorsky Sheza Dun Wap (AKA) Pebbles WD Basic 1 Amateur

62.000 179 Kelly Benn Waps Special American WD Basic 2 Amateur

64.130 309 Carolyn J Young Pete WD Basic 3 Amateur

66.481 257 Nichole Foley Federico SFI WD 1st Level Test 2 Amateur

68.064 257 Nichole Foley Federico SFI WD 1st Level Test 3 Amateur



* indictaes a an OTTB with Tip #
High Point Level
Intro David Liu
Training Ashley Minea
1st Tyra Weigers
2nd Tyra Weigers

WD Intro Lillian Short
WD Basic/1st Nichole Foley

High Point Rider
Junior Emma Shaffer
Amateur David Liu
Open Ashley Minea


